DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Mercedes-Benz VITO 111 CDI

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Construction

Price

Year

Date 1st registration
Id

Vin

Wheelbase
Transmission
Mileage

Fuel

Emissionclass
Power

Cylinder capacity
Number of cylinders
Gross weight

Load capacity
Weight

Construction

ACCESSORIES

Delivery van
€12.500,-
2020
2020-08-25
13.587.541
WDF44760313587541
3.200 cm
Manual
191.900 km
Diesel

Euro 6

84 kW (114 PK)
1.598 cc

4

2.450 kg

495 kg

1.880 kg

DAIMLER AG
e1%2007/46*0458

2800 kg
4800 kg
1490 kg
1490 kg

DESCRIPTION

« Air conditioning < Central doorlocking e Disc brakes

* Navigation

WDF44760313587541

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be




